
NR. RAJTSZÁM NÉV IDŐ KORCSOPORT
 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  FÉRFI ABSZOLÚT

1 6950 HRICZ ANDRÁS 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
2 6885 YASUSHI MATSUOKA 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
3 6892 KÓLYA TAMÁS 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
4 6878 KALOCSA KRISZTIÁN 1:23:18 MASTER
5 6994 BÍRÓ ATTILA 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
6 6852 SZILASI LÁSZLÓ 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
7 6906 KELE JÁNOS 1:23:18 MASTER
8 6863 GÁSPÁR LEVENTE 1:23:18 MASTER
9 6857 DR.RÓZSA PÉTER 1:23:18 FELNŐTT

10 6918 DR. BÁNKI LÁSZLÓ 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
11 6971 VIRÁG NORBERT 1:23:19 FELNŐTT
12 6901 SZÉKELY BENEDEK 1:23:19 U23
13 6934 KÁROLYI JÁNOS 1:23:19 SENIOR
14 6854 RAUFER MARTIN 1:23:20 SENIOR
15 6853 TAKÁCS TAMÁS 1:23:20 MASTER
16 6856 PALOTAI PÉTER 1:23:20 FELNŐTT
17 6900 CSOBÁN CSABA 1:23:20 FELNŐTT
18 6961 FARAGÓ ISTVÁN 1:23:20 U23
19 6951 HOLLÓS ANDRÁS 1:23:20 FELNŐTT
20 6898 NENZL PÉTER 1:23:21 FELNŐTT
21 6877 KÓNYA GÉZA 1:23:21 MASTER
22 6959 ERKI ISTVÁN 1:23:21 MASTER
23 6980 CSORDÁS GERGELY 1:23:21 FELNŐTT
24 6940 GABRIEL KRONBERGER 1:23:21 FELNŐTT
25 6879 HORVÁTH ZOLTÁN 1:23:22 MASTER
26 6926 MIHÁ JÁNOS 1:25:56 FELNŐTT
27 6860 POMAHÁZI SÁNDOR 1:27:54 MASTER
28 6897 FEKETE GÁBOR 1:27:54 SENIOR
29 6982 FARKAS ZOLTÁN 1:27:54 MASTER
30 6913 SCHMAUS VILMOS 1:27:54 MASTER
31 6953 KAJDY KÁROLY 1:27:55 FELNŐTT
32 6992 CSAPÓ ZSOLT 1:27:55 FELNŐTT
33 6895 LÁNG RICHÁRD 1:27:55 MASTER
34 6977 KISVÁRI JÁNOS 1:27:56 SENIOR
35 6883 VECSERNYÉS TIBOR 1:27:57 MASTER
36 6890 CSOKNYAI ATTILA 1:27:57 SENIOR
37 6998 DÓRÓ KÁROLY 1:27:58 MASTER
38 6944 TOLDI SÁNDOR 1:28:09 SENIOR
39 6975 HORVÁTH ZOLTÁN 1:28:12 MASTER
40 6880 TÓTH TAMÁS 1:29:12 MASTER

TISZA-TÓ MARATON RT65 EREDMÉNYEK
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41 6964 JOHN TANSER 1:30:08 FELNŐTT
42 6909 SZIKORA ZOLTÁN 1:31:56 FELNŐTT
43 6947 MIURA SHIN 1:31:56 FELNŐTT
44 6942 KATONKA ATTILA 1:31:57 U23
45 6908 SCHIER-JUHÁSZ TAMÁS 1:31:57 FELNŐTT
46 6884 MIKOLASEK ANDRÁS 1:31:58 SENIOR
47 6991 KÜRTÖSSY ZOLTÁN 1:32:01 MASTER
48 6985 LIPÁK DÁNIEL 1:32:02 FELNŐTT
49 6945 SÁRI ANDRÁS 1:32:50 FELNŐTT
50 6910 KOVÁCS LAJOS 1:34:29 FELNŐTT
51 6881 VIRÁG TIBOR 1:34:30 MASTER
52 6896 TAR IMRE NORBERT 1:34:30 FELNŐTT
53 6932 GYÓNFALVI LÁSZLÓ 1:34:31 FELNŐTT
54 6933 NYEMCSOK ZOLTÁN 1:34:31 MASTER
55 6865 ZAHORÁN ZSOLT 1:35:51
56 6864 DR.SPRŐBER ZOLTÁN 1:35:54 MASTER
57 6914 DR. RAJNAI ATTILA 1:35:54 MASTER
58 6868 ID. PALKÓ GÁBOR 1:36:22 SENIOR
59 6899 KONCSECSKÓ KRISZTIÁN 1:37:01 MASTER
60 6989 PARDI PÉTER 1:38:30 MASTER
61 6875 KOVÁCS BENCE 1:39:06 FELNŐTT
62 6907 STRÓBLI TAMÁS 1:39:59 MASTER
63 6996 FELLNER TIBOR 1:43:26 SENIOR
64 6887 RATKAI TIBOR 1:43:38 SENIOR
65 6889 FEJES JÁNOS 1:43:40 MASTER
66 6957 KISS IMRE 1:43:41 SENIOR
67 6931 KECSKÉS GYULA 1:43:45 MASTER
68 6891 OZSVÁTH ZSOLT 1:43:47 MASTER
69 6968 KISS TIBOLD 1:43:52 SENIOR
70 6904 NÁDAS LÁSZLÓ DÁNIEL 1:45:44 FELNŐTT
71 6876 KARMAN JOZSEF 1:46:00 SENIOR
72 6981 SZABOLCSI ROLAND 1:46:35 MASTER
73 6973 SZATHMÁRI ZOLTÁN 1:47:06 MASTER
74 6978 SCHUH GÁBOR 1:47:06 FELNŐTT
75 6979 UNGÁR LÁSZLÓ 1:47:18 MASTER
76 6925 GÓR SZABOLCS 1:48:09 FELNŐTT
77 6962 BALÁZS-KOVÁCS NORBERT 1:49:11 FELNŐTT
78 6921 HALONA ISTVÁN 1:49:26 MASTER
79 6936 SZŐNYI PÉTER 1:49:28 SENIOR
80 6954 ISZLAI ANDRÁS 1:49:28 FELNŐTT
81 6984 KEREKES LÁSZLÓ 1:51:30 MASTER
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82 6952 DEÁK ZOLTÁN 1:51:48 MASTER
83 6939 HORVÁTH TIBOR 1:52:35 MASTER
84 6902 MOLNÁR FERENC 1:53:27 SENIOR
85 6924 ZOMBORI GÁBOR 1:55:07 FELNŐTT
86 6861 JORDANOV DÁNIEL 1:57:21 MASTER
87 6873 KRENCZ JÁNOS 1:58:07 FELNŐTT
88 6872 HEGYESI ZSOLT 1:58:07 MASTER
89 6888 TÓTH SÁNDOR 2:00:52 SENIOR
90 6919 MOHÁCSI ISTVÁN 2:05:30 MASTER
91 6870 DÉNES BALÁZS 2:06:45 SENIOR
92 6955 HARASZLIN TAMÁS 2:07:50 FELNŐTT
93 6970 KATAFAY SÁNDOR 2:08:30 SENIOR
94 6999 KOVÁCS RICHÁRD 2:15:36 SENIOR
95 6871 HEGYESI ATTILA 2:16:15 MASTER
96 6966 SZIGETI FERENC 2:16:50 SENIOR
97 6917 OLLÉ LÁSZLÓ 2:18:41 SENIOR
98 6911 SVARDA CSABA 2:38:09 FELNŐTT
99 6937 BOSZKOVICS BÁLINT 3:09:46 FELNŐTT

100 6956 BOTHÁZI GERGELY 3:16:18 FELNŐTT
101 6930 TIBI ATYA 3:42:14 FELNŐTT
102 6923 BAKOS TAMÁS 4:17:53 SENIOR

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  NŐ ABSZOLÚT
1 6855 LARISA CHINCES 1:23:21 FELNŐTT
2 6967 ŐRY KINGA 1:27:56 FELNŐTT
3 6882 BOTKA BARBARA 1:27:56 MASTER
4 6903 NÉMETH BETTINA 1:31:57 U23
5 6867 PALKÓNÉ ZÁMBÓ EDIT 1:35:54 SENIOR
6 6965 KELLY TANSER 1:37:53 FELNŐTT
7 6988 BENYÓNÉ SZABÓ GYÖNGYI 1:42:55 MASTER
8 6976 NYÉKI ESZTER 1:43:40 MASTER
9 6866 TOKAI LÍVIA 1:44:43 MASTER

10 6859 PÁCZ ALEXANDRA 1:49:26 MASTER
11 6874 GODÓ KRISZTINA 1:49:27 MASTER
12 6986 BAZSÓ EDIT 1:49:39 FELNŐTT
13 6974 OLÁHNÉ BELT MARIANNA 1:56:04 MASTER
14 6862 MÁTRAVÖLGYI ÉVA 1:57:20 FELNŐTT
15 6920 NAGY MÓNIKA 1:59:27 MASTER
16 6948 NAGY RÉKA EMESE 2:10:34 FELNŐTT
17 6987 MAGYAR NÓRA 2:10:35 FELNŐTT
18 6969 HALASI ALEXANDRA 2:17:00 FELNŐTT
19 6963 LUKÁCS ZSUZSANNA 2:58:09 FELNŐTT
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20 6929 MONA LISA 3:09:46 FELNŐTT
21 6943 PITZ GABRIELLA 3:20:59 MASTER
22 6949 VASS HAJNAKLA 3:20:59 MASTER

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  FÉRFI  U23
1 6901 SZÉKELY BENEDEK 1:23:19 U23
2 6961 FARAGÓ ISTVÁN 1:23:20 U23
3 6942 KATONKA ATTILA 1:31:57 U23

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  NŐ  U23
1 6903 NÉMETH BETTINA 1:31:57 U23

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  FÉRFI  FELNŐTT 
1 6950 HRICZ ANDRÁS 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
2 6885 YASUSHI MATSUOKA 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
3 6892 KÓLYA TAMÁS 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
4 6994 BÍRÓ ATTILA 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
5 6852 SZILASI LÁSZLÓ 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
6 6857 DR.RÓZSA PÉTER 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
7 6918 DR. BÁNKI LÁSZLÓ 1:23:18 FELNŐTT
8 6971 VIRÁG NORBERT 1:23:19 FELNŐTT
9 6856 PALOTAI PÉTER 1:23:20 FELNŐTT

10 6900 CSOBÁN CSABA 1:23:20 FELNŐTT
11 6951 HOLLÓS ANDRÁS 1:23:20 FELNŐTT
12 6898 NENZL PÉTER 1:23:21 FELNŐTT
13 6980 CSORDÁS GERGELY 1:23:21 FELNŐTT
14 6940 GABRIEL KRONBERGER 1:23:21 FELNŐTT
15 6926 MIHÁ JÁNOS 1:25:56 FELNŐTT
16 6953 KAJDY KÁROLY 1:27:55 FELNŐTT
17 6992 CSAPÓ ZSOLT 1:27:55 FELNŐTT
18 6964 JOHN TANSER 1:30:08 FELNŐTT
19 6909 SZIKORA ZOLTÁN 1:31:56 FELNŐTT
20 6947 MIURA SHIN 1:31:56 FELNŐTT
21 6908 SCHIER-JUHÁSZ TAMÁS 1:31:57 FELNŐTT
22 6985 LIPÁK DÁNIEL 1:32:02 FELNŐTT
23 6945 SÁRI ANDRÁS 1:32:50 FELNŐTT
24 6910 KOVÁCS LAJOS 1:34:29 FELNŐTT
25 6896 TAR IMRE NORBERT 1:34:30 FELNŐTT
26 6932 GYÓNFALVI LÁSZLÓ 1:34:31 FELNŐTT
27 6875 KOVÁCS BENCE 1:39:06 FELNŐTT
28 6904 NÁDAS LÁSZLÓ DÁNIEL 1:45:44 FELNŐTT
29 6978 SCHUH GÁBOR 1:47:06 FELNŐTT
30 6925 GÓR SZABOLCS 1:48:09 FELNŐTT
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31 6962 BALÁZS-KOVÁCS NORBERT 1:49:11 FELNŐTT
32 6954 ISZLAI ANDRÁS 1:49:28 FELNŐTT
33 6924 ZOMBORI GÁBOR 1:55:07 FELNŐTT
34 6873 KRENCZ JÁNOS 1:58:07 FELNŐTT
35 6955 HARASZLIN TAMÁS 2:07:50 FELNŐTT
36 6911 SVARDA CSABA 2:38:09 FELNŐTT
37 6937 BOSZKOVICS BÁLINT 3:09:46 FELNŐTT
38 6956 BOTHÁZI GERGELY 3:16:18 FELNŐTT
39 6930 TIBI ATYA 3:42:14 FELNŐTT

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  NŐ  FELNŐTT 
1 6855 LARISA CHINCES 1:23:21 FELNŐTT
2 6967 ŐRY KINGA 1:27:56 FELNŐTT
3 6965 KELLY TANSER 1:37:53 FELNŐTT
4 6986 BAZSÓ EDIT 1:49:39 FELNŐTT
5 6862 MÁTRAVÖLGYI ÉVA 1:57:20 FELNŐTT
6 6948 NAGY RÉKA EMESE 2:10:34 FELNŐTT
7 6987 MAGYAR NÓRA 2:10:35 FELNŐTT
8 6969 HALASI ALEXANDRA 2:17:00 FELNŐTT
9 6963 LUKÁCS ZSUZSANNA 2:58:09 FELNŐTT

10 6929 MONA LISA 3:09:46 FELNŐTT

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  FÉRFI  MASTER 
1 6878 KALOCSA KRISZTIÁN 1:23:18 MASTER
2 6906 KELE JÁNOS 1:23:18 MASTER
3 6863 GÁSPÁR LEVENTE 1:23:18 MASTER
4 6853 TAKÁCS TAMÁS 1:23:20 MASTER
5 6877 KÓNYA GÉZA 1:23:21 MASTER
6 6959 ERKI ISTVÁN 1:23:21 MASTER
7 6879 HORVÁTH ZOLTÁN 1:23:22 MASTER
8 6860 POMAHÁZI SÁNDOR 1:27:54 MASTER
9 6982 FARKAS ZOLTÁN 1:27:54 MASTER

10 6913 SCHMAUS VILMOS 1:27:54 MASTER
11 6895 LÁNG RICHÁRD 1:27:55 MASTER
12 6883 VECSERNYÉS TIBOR 1:27:57 MASTER
13 6998 DÓRÓ KÁROLY 1:27:58 MASTER
14 6975 HORVÁTH ZOLTÁN 1:28:12 MASTER
15 6880 TÓTH TAMÁS 1:29:12 MASTER
16 6991 KÜRTÖSSY ZOLTÁN 1:32:01 MASTER
17 6881 VIRÁG TIBOR 1:34:30 MASTER
18 6933 NYEMCSOK ZOLTÁN 1:34:31 MASTER
19 6864 DR.SPRŐBER ZOLTÁN 1:35:54 MASTER

NR. RAJTSZÁM NÉV IDŐ KORCSOPORT
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20 6914 DR. RAJNAI ATTILA 1:35:54 MASTER
21 6899 KONCSECSKÓ KRISZTIÁN 1:37:01 MASTER
22 6989 PARDI PÉTER 1:38:30 MASTER
23 6907 STRÓBLI TAMÁS 1:39:59 MASTER
24 6889 FEJES JÁNOS 1:43:40 MASTER
25 6931 KECSKÉS GYULA 1:43:45 MASTER
26 6891 OZSVÁTH ZSOLT 1:43:47 MASTER
27 6981 SZABOLCSI ROLAND 1:46:35 MASTER
28 6973 SZATHMÁRI ZOLTÁN 1:47:06 MASTER
29 6979 UNGÁR LÁSZLÓ 1:47:18 MASTER
30 6921 HALONA ISTVÁN 1:49:26 MASTER
31 6984 KEREKES LÁSZLÓ 1:51:30 MASTER
32 6952 DEÁK ZOLTÁN 1:51:48 MASTER
33 6939 HORVÁTH TIBOR 1:52:35 MASTER
34 6861 JORDANOV DÁNIEL 1:57:21 MASTER
35 6872 HEGYESI ZSOLT 1:58:07 MASTER
36 6919 MOHÁCSI ISTVÁN 2:05:30 MASTER
37 6871 HEGYESI ATTILA 2:16:15 MASTER

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  NŐ  MASTER 
1 6882 BOTKA BARBARA 1:27:56 MASTER
2 6988 BENYÓNÉ SZABÓ GYÖNGYI 1:42:55 MASTER
3 6976 NYÉKI ESZTER 1:43:40 MASTER
4 6866 TOKAI LÍVIA 1:44:43 MASTER
5 6859 PÁCZ ALEXANDRA 1:49:26 MASTER
6 6874 GODÓ KRISZTINA 1:49:27 MASTER
7 6974 OLÁHNÉ BELT MARIANNA 1:56:04 MASTER
8 6920 NAGY MÓNIKA 1:59:27 MASTER
9 6943 PITZ GABRIELLA 3:20:59 MASTER

10 6949 VASS HAJNAKLA 3:20:59 MASTER

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  FÉRFI  SENIOR 
1 6934 KÁROLYI JÁNOS 1:23:19 SENIOR
2 6854 RAUFER MARTIN 1:23:20 SENIOR
3 6897 FEKETE GÁBOR 1:27:54 SENIOR
4 6977 KISVÁRI JÁNOS 1:27:56 SENIOR
5 6890 CSOKNYAI ATTILA 1:27:57 SENIOR
6 6944 TOLDI SÁNDOR 1:28:09 SENIOR
7 6884 MIKOLASEK ANDRÁS 1:31:58 SENIOR
8 6868 ID. PALKÓ GÁBOR 1:36:22 SENIOR
9 6996 FELLNER TIBOR 1:43:26 SENIOR

10 6887 RATKAI TIBOR 1:43:38 SENIOR
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11 6957 KISS IMRE 1:43:41 SENIOR
12 6968 KISS TIBOLD 1:43:52 SENIOR
13 6876 KARMAN JOZSEF 1:46:00 SENIOR
14 6936 SZŐNYI PÉTER 1:49:28 SENIOR
15 6902 MOLNÁR FERENC 1:53:27 SENIOR
16 6888 TÓTH SÁNDOR 2:00:52 SENIOR
17 6870 DÉNES BALÁZS 2:06:45 SENIOR
18 6970 KATAFAY SÁNDOR 2:08:30 SENIOR
19 6999 KOVÁCS RICHÁRD 2:15:36 SENIOR
20 6966 SZIGETI FERENC 2:16:50 SENIOR
21 6917 OLLÉ LÁSZLÓ 2:18:41 SENIOR
22 6923 BAKOS TAMÁS 4:17:53 SENIOR

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  NŐ  SENIOR 
1 6867 PALKÓNÉ ZÁMBÓ EDIT 1:35:54 SENIOR
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